EMERGENCY ACTIONS

Emergency Call 911

450-3111
450-3196
450-3247
450-3136
450-3146
358-2265

Police Department
Physical Plant

Title IX

Student Health Center
Dean of Students Office
Sexual Assault Crisis Line
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Safe@UCA Mobile App

Evacuation

Go to Emergency Assembly Area (EAA)
on the Football Practice field

Use Closest Stairwell

Assist Others with Disabilities

Report Individuals Still in the Building

Tornado Warning

Move to the Most Interior Room of the
Lowest Floor

Stay Away From Windows & Doors
Watch for Flying Debris

Use Your Arms to Protect Your Head &
Neck

Active Shooter

Run to a Safe Location & Call 911

Hide in a Secure Place, Lock and
Barricade Door, Turn Off Lights
Fight for Survival If You Must

Fire

Evacuate Building

Use Closest Stairwell

Pull Fire Alarm

Proceed to Emergency Assembly
Area (EAA) on the Football Practice
field X

Bomb

Evacuate the Area
Follow Instructions from PD
Check Area for Unfamiliar Items

Earthquake

Drop to the Ground

Take Cover Under Sturdy Furniture
Hold On Until Shaking Stops

Exit Building When Shaki




